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East Division

Fire Byrds
Sad as Fuck
"G"$
Tommy Tuna

West Division

Puddytang Gang

MAC PANTHER WINkanda
Wax on Whacks off
Sunday Morning Call

Total Points

MAC PANTHER WINkanda
Puddytang Gang

Sad as Fuck

Wax on Whacks off

"G"$

Fire Byrds

Sunday Morning Call
Tommy Tuna
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1056
948
935
915
869
865
787
658
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.357
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.607
0.393

DIV
3-3

4-3
3-4

DIV
4-3
4-2

2-4-1

2-3-1

PF
729
794
675
568

PF
761
822
780
625
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PA
678
771
758
850

PA
636
690
680
691

PTS
865
935
869
658

PTS
948
1056
915
787
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